
National Institute for the Empowerment of Persons with Visual Disabilities (Divyangjan)
116, Rajpur Road, Dehradun (Uttarakhand)

DSE-DB
Statement of Marks-2019-21 SECOND YEAR THEORY

Examination of Center: Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research, Pitampura, Delhi Held In JULY 2021

Paper-VII Paper-VIII Paper-IX Paper-X Paper-XI Paper-XII Total Remark
S.No Name Roll No Int

40
Ext

 60
Total

 100
Int
40

Ext
 60

Total
 100

Int
40

Ext
 60

Total
 100

Int
40

Ext
 60

Total
 100

Int
40

Ext
 60

Total
 100

Int
40

Ext
 60

Total
 100

600

1. ABHISHEK DUBEY 19210501 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

2. ANKITA 19210502 33 41 74 31 28 59 31 40 71 32 39 71 31 37 68 32 43 75 418 Pass

3. ARYAN LAMBA 19210503 30 33 63 29 28 57 29 44 73 30 42 72 29 47 76 31 46 77 418 Pass

4. BHOOPENDRA SINGH 19210504 29 A 29 25 18 43 26 14 40 28 24 52 25 25 50 28 26 54 268 Absent in Theory-[Paper-VII(Ext)] & Reappear in
Theory-[Paper-VIII(Ext), Paper-IX(Ext)]

5. DALBIR SINGH 19210505 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

6. DARPAN 19210506 29 26 55 29 24 53 28 27 55 29 38 67 30 37 67 30 42 72 369 Pass

7. DEEPANSHU YADAV 19210507 30 38 68 30 31 61 30 34 64 30 39 69 29 47 76 30 41 71 409 Pass

8. DEEPASHA 19210508 31 31 62 30 32 62 30 38 68 29 39 68 30 44 74 31 41 72 406 Pass

9. GAURAV 19210509 29 45 74 28 33 61 29 41 70 30 42 72 29 51 80 30 45 75 432 Pass

10. GHANAK 19210510 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

11. HIMANSH 19210511 28 41 69 27 36 63 26 44 70 28 44 72 27 52 79 28 43 71 424 Pass

12. JYOTI 19210512 30 32 62 30 31 61 31 36 67 30 42 72 31 39 70 30 39 69 401 Pass

13. KUNAL BHARDWAJ 19210513 30 28 58 29 24 53 30 24 54 29 33 62 30 27 57 30 25 55 339 Pass

14. MANMOHAN 19210514 27 26 53 27 31 58 27 31 58 28 30 58 27 34 61 28 31 59 347 Pass

15. MEENAKSHI 19210515 31 32 63 31 26 57 30 35 65 31 36 67 30 30 60 31 37 68 380 Pass

16. PRADEEP KUMAR BARRODIYA 19210516 28 31 59 27 28 55 25 36 61 27 34 61 27 32 59 29 31 60 355 Pass

17. PREETI 19210517 33 35 68 33 29 62 31 37 68 33 42 75 32 48 80 33 41 74 427 Pass

18. PRIYANKA 19210518 30 24 54 30 24 54 28 24 52 30 38 68 29 31 60 31 31 62 350 Pass

19. RAVI 19210519 26 16 42 25 24 49 25 15 40 26 25 51 24 14 38 25 24 49 269 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-VII(Ext), Paper-
IX(Ext), Paper-XI(Ext)]

20. RITIK KUMAR 19210520 30 31 61 30 39 69 29 42 71 30 45 75 30 44 74 31 44 75 425 Pass

21. RITIKA DHAMA 19210521 28 36 64 29 18 47 29 33 62 29 36 65 28 37 65 30 35 65 368 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-VIII(Ext)]

22. RIYA 19210522 32 26 58 33 28 61 31 35 66 32 42 74 31 41 72 33 40 73 404 Pass

23. SAHIL SHARMA 19210523 30 23 53 30 31 61 30 32 62 29 37 66 29 40 69 31 41 72 383 +1 Grace Marks in Theory-[Paper-VII(ext)]

24. SAROJ JATAV 19210524 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

25. SHIVANI 19210525 31 31 62 30 38 68 30 44 74 31 42 73 30 43 73 32 38 70 420 Pass

26. SURYAKANT 19210526 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

27. VANSHIKA 19210527 28 18 46 28 32 60 25 39 64 27 46 73 26 43 69 28 39 67 379 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-VII(Ext)]

28. VIDHI 19210528 31 33 64 31 41 72 30 43 73 32 47 79 31 42 73 32 44 76 437 Pass

29. VINAY SEHRAWAT 19210529 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

30. VINEET DAGAR 19210530 29 24 53 28 25 53 27 38 65 29 28 57 28 25 53 30 36 66 347 Pass

Note
Pass Percentage 40% in theory & 50% in practicum in each subject separately (Internal & External)
Pass Class 40 - 49.9%
Second Div 50 - 59.9%
First Div 60 - 74.9%
Distinction 75% or above
Place NIEPVD, Dehradun
Dated 14-10-2021 PREPARED BY CHECKED & VERIFIED BY INCHARGE, NIEPVD-NBER



National Institute for the Empowerment of Persons with Visual Disabilities (Divyangjan)
116, Rajpur Road, Dehradun (Uttarakhand)

DSE-DB
Statement of Marks-2019-21 SECOND YEAR PRACTICAL

Examination of Center: Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research, Pitampura, Delhi Held In JULY 2021

Case Study-6 Asses & Eval-7 Develop. GIEP-8 Total Grand Total Remark Grand Total Final Remark
S.No Name Roll No Int

120
Ext 

 80
Total

 200
Int
120

Ext 
 80

Total
 200

Int
 150

Ext 
 100

Total
 250

650 Theo+Prac
 1250

All Sem
 2700

1. ABHISHEK DUBEY 19210501 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 163 Withheld

2. ANKITA 19210502 92 60 152 91 61 152 113 75 188 492 910 Pass 1889 Pass With First Division

3. ARYAN LAMBA 19210503 85 55 140 87 57 144 105 71 176 460 878 Pass 1878 Pass With First Division

4. BHOOPENDRA SINGH 19210504 77 48 125 75 50 125 97 60 157 407 675 Pass 1527 Withheld

5. DALBIR SINGH 19210505 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 24 Withheld

6. DARPAN 19210506 74 50 124 75 51 126 96 60 156 406 775 Pass 1672 Pass With First Division

7. DEEPANSHU YADAV 19210507 88 57 145 87 54 141 107 72 179 465 874 Pass 1869 Pass With First Division

8. DEEPASHA 19210508 85 56 141 85 56 141 105 71 176 458 864 Pass 1823 Pass With First Division

9. GAURAV 19210509 85 54 139 82 53 135 100 67 167 441 873 Pass 1885 Pass With First Division

10. GHANAK 19210510 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 0 Withheld

11. HIMANSH 19210511 80 50 130 77 48 125 96 57 153 408 832 Pass 1718 Pass With First Division

12. JYOTI 19210512 90 58 148 90 59 149 109 73 182 479 880 Pass 1834 Pass With First Division

13. KUNAL BHARDWAJ 19210513 89 57 146 90 57 147 108 71 179 472 811 Pass 1701 Withheld

14. MANMOHAN 19210514 76 49 125 75 48 123 97 57 154 402 749 Pass 1636 Pass With First Division

15. MEENAKSHI 19210515 91 60 151 91 60 151 111 73 184 486 866 Pass 1843 Pass With First Division

16. PRADEEP KUMAR BARRODIYA 19210516 74 50 124 74 48 122 95 60 155 401 756 Pass 1650 Pass With First Division

17. PREETI 19210517 94 64 158 95 63 158 119 78 197 513 940 Pass 2035 Pass With Distinction

18. PRIYANKA 19210518 81 52 133 86 53 139 101 67 168 440 790 Pass 1729 Withheld

19. RAVI 19210519 73 48 121 74 46 120 93 58 151 392 661 Pass 1456 Withheld

20. RITIK KUMAR 19210520 83 55 138 84 53 137 106 70 176 451 876 Pass 1847 Pass With First Division

21. RITIKA DHAMA 19210521 84 56 140 82 52 134 103 67 170 444 812 Pass 1671 Withheld

22. RIYA 19210522 92 63 155 90 60 150 115 77 192 497 901 Pass 1889 Pass With First Division

23. SAHIL SHARMA 19210523 83 54 137 82 54 136 105 69 174 447 830 Pass 1780 Pass With First Division

24. SAROJ JATAV 19210524 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 153 Withheld

25. SHIVANI 19210525 90 58 148 90 60 150 107 72 179 477 897 Pass 1860 Pass With First Division

26. SURYAKANT 19210526 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 0 Withheld

27. VANSHIKA 19210527 75 50 125 77 52 129 99 65 164 418 797 Pass 1651 Withheld

28. VIDHI 19210528 91 62 153 91 59 150 115 76 191 494 931 Pass 1979 Pass With First Division

29. VINAY SEHRAWAT 19210529 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 0 Withheld

30. VINEET DAGAR 19210530 82 49 131 83 50 133 104 70 174 438 785 Pass 1616 Withheld

Note
Pass Percentage 40% in theory & 50% in practicum in each subject separately (Internal & External)
Pass Class 40 - 49.9%
Second Div 50 - 59.9%
First Div 60 - 74.9%
Distinction 75% or above
Place NIEPVD, Dehradun
Dated 14-10-2021 PREPARED BY CHECKED & VERIFIED BY INCHARGE, NIEPVD-NBER


